1Document no. 4189320061R
Product sheet
Power supplies
General description
Power supplies are high quality, compact and have a reliable
switch mode. Available for single-phase or three-phase in a
wide range of models. All models are designed for easy click
mounting on DIN rail and give full power in a wide ambient

Side-by-side mounting
Installation area can be reduced by the side-by-side
mounting.
Coated
All models are coated for better resistance to the
environment, protecting against salt damage, high
temperatures and humidity.
Redundancy units
Redundancy units for applications where redundancy is
needed, can be purchased separate at DEIF.
Range of power supplies
The following power supplies and redundancy units are available from DEIF.
Type Output Power rating DEIF item number Notes
Power supplies
12 V DC, 4.5 A 60 W 2963500020.01 S8VK-G06012
24 V DC, 5 A 120 W 2963500020.02 S8VK-S12024
24 V DC, 10 A 240 W 2963500020.03 S8VK-S24024
24 V DC, 20 A 480 W 2963500020.04 S8VK-S48024
24 V DC, 20 A 480 W 2963500020.05 S8VK-T48024 (3-phase)
24 V DC, 40 A 960 W 2963500020.06 S8VK-T96024 (3-phase)
Redundancy units
10 A 120 W 2963500020.07 S8VK-R10
20 A 240 W 2963500020.08 S8VK-R20
2 Document no. 4189320061R
Power supplies
Technical specifications
Input